HERBICIDES
Andersons
Barricade .48% on DG Pro

Dimension .25G
Goosegrass/Crabgrass Ctrl
Treflan 5G

Weedgrass Preventer

BASF

Basagran T/O herbicide
Drive 75 DF

Drive XLR8

Freehand

Pendulum AquaCap
Pendulum 2G herbicide
Pendulum AquaCap
Pendulum AquaCap
Pendulum AquaCap
Pendulum 3.3 EC

Pylex

Pylex

Segment Il Herbicide
Tower

Tower

Tower

Bayer
Acclaim Extra
Celsius

Finale
Prograss EC
Revolver
Revolver
Ronstar Flo
Ronstar G
Ronstar 50 WSP
Specticle Flo
Specticle Flo
Specticle G
Specticle Total
Tribute Total

oenesis
u WE GOT IT GROWIN' ON

50 Ib bag
50 Ib
28.8 Ib
40 b

37 b

1 gal
11b

.5 gal
50 Ib
2.5 gal
20 Ib/40 b
15 gal
110 gal
220 gal
2.5 gal
81l oz
4oz
2.5gal
.5 gal
2.5gal
5 gal

1 pt/1gal
10 oz
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
1qt
87 oz
2.5gal
50 Ib
11b

1 gal
18 oz
50 Ib

144 oz case

6 oz

HERBICIDES

DOW

Confront

Crossbow

Defendor Herbicide
Dimension 2 EW 30G
Dimension 2EW w/ Defendor
Dimension Ultra WSP
Echelon 4SC

Gallery 75 DF
Gallery SC Herbicide
Gallery SC Herbicide
Lontrel T&O
Sapphire Herbicide
Scythe

Snapshot DG
Snapshot 2.5 G
Turflon Ester

Engage Agro (Belchim)
Fiesta

Fiesta

Fiesta

Fiesta

Finalsan

FMC
Echelon 4SC
Quicksilver
Solitare
Solitaire
Solitare WSL
Squareone
Dismiss
Dismiss
Dismiss NXT
Dismiss NXT
Xonerate
Xonerate 2SC Herbicide

1 gal

2.5 gal
1qt

30 gal

2 gal & 1 gal
5oz

1gal

11b

1qt

2 gal
1qt

1gal

2.5 gal
25 1b

50 Ib
1gal/case

1gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
200 gal
2.5 gal

1 gal
8 oz
11lb

4 b
3/4 gal
Slb

6 oz
64 oz
10 oz
60 oz
1oz
120zbtl/case
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HERBICIDES
Genesis
Basamid

Banvel
Battleship 3
Blindside
Cutrine GR
Cutrine Plus
Cutrine Plus
Destiny

Element 3A
Element 3A
Element 4A
Element 4A
Garlon 3A 2.5G
Garlon 4A ULTRA 2.5G
Mojave 70 EG
Sahara DG
Sedgehammer
Surflan AS
Vessel Herbicide
Vessel Herbicide
Vessel Herbicide

NuFarm

Aqua Neat

Aqua Neat
Broadstar

Celero Herbicide
Cheetah Pro
Cheetah Pro
Cheetah Pro
Cheetah Pro
Clipper

Clipper SC

Cool Power 2.5G
Double O
Escalade 2
Horsepower 2.5G
MCPP 4 Amine
Millenium Ultra Il
Millennium
Prodeuce 1G
Prodeuce 2.5G
Prodeuce 8x64FO
ProSedge
Sureguard SC
Sureguard SC
Sure Power
Triamine Jet Spray
Triplet Low Odor
Triplet Lo Odor

oenesis
Uv«[ GOT IT GROWIN' ON

50 Ib
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
0.5lb
30lb

1 gal.
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
2.5G
30G
2.5G
30G
2.5 gal
2.5gal
Slb

10 Ib
1.3 oz
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
55 gal

2.5 gal
30 gal
50Ib
11lb

| gal
64 fl oz
2.5 gal
30 gal
11lb

1 gal
2.5 gal
50 Ib
2.5gal
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
2.5gal
30 gal
1gal
2.5gal
640z
1.33 oz
64 oz
1 pt
2.5gal
23 oz
2.5 gal
30 gal

HERBICIDES
NuFarm
Triplet SF
Velocity SG
Weedar 64

PBI Gordon

Avenue South
Avenue South
Bensumec 4 LF
Brushmaster

Katana 5oz
Mecomec 4

Q4 Plus

Q4 Plus

Q4 Plus

Q4 Plus

Speedzone Southern
Speedzone
Speedzone
Speedzone 20FO
Speedzone 30G
Surge Broadleaf Herb
Surge Broadleaf Herb
Surge Broadleaf Herb
Trimec 1000

Trimec 1000

Trimec 1000

Trimec Bent

Trimec Bent

Trimec Classic
Trimec Classic
Trimec Classic
Trimec Southern
Trimec Southern
Trimec Southern
Trimec Super

Trimec Super

Trimec 992

Trimec 992

Trimec 992

Trimec 992

Tupersan 4#

T-Zone SE

T-Zone SE

2.5 gal
11b
2.5 gal

1 gal
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
1 gal
Soz
2.5 gal

1 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
1 gal

1 gal
2.5 gal
20 oz
30 gal
1 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
55 gal
1 gal
2.5 gal
1 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
1qt

1 gal
2.5 gal
1 gal
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
55 gal
275 gal
4 b

1 gal
2.5 gal
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HERBICIDES

Quali-Pro

3-D (2,4-D+Dicamba+MCPP)
3-D (2,4-D+Dicamba+MCPP)
MSM Turf

Quinclorac 75 DF
Quinclorac 1.5L

Fahrenheit

Negate 37WG

Oryzalin 4 Pro

Oxadiazon 2G

Oxadiazon 50 WSB
Oxadiazon SC

Prodiamine 65 WDG

Select Source
Aquastar

Certainty

Crossroad

Crosscut

Diquat 2 SL

MSMA

Oxadiazon 50 WSB
Oxadiazon 25C
Oxadiazon 2G
Prodiamine 4SC Select
Prodiamine 4SC Select
Prodiamine 65 WDG
Quinclorac 1.5L Select
Quinclorac 1.5L Select
Quinclorac Select
Triad Select

Triad Select

Triad Select

Triad Select

Triad Select

Triclopyr 4E

2.5 gal
30 gal
2 oz
11b
0.5 gal
6 oz
1.5 0z
2.5 gal
50 Ib
11b
2.5 gal
5Ib

2.5 gal
1.25 oz
1 gal
2.5 gal
1 gal
2.5 gal
11b
2.5 gal
50 Ib
0.5gal
2.5 gal
5Ib
7.5 0z
0.5 gal
11b

1 gal
2.5 gal
30 gal
55 gal
265 gal
2.5 gal

HERBICIDES
Syngenta

Award

Barricade 65 WDG
Barricade 65 WDG
Barricade 65 WDG
Barricade 4 FL
Barricade 4 FL
Barricade 4 FL
Departure
Fusilade Il T/O
Monument 75 WG
Monument 75 WG
Pennant Magnum
Pennant Magnum
Princep Liquid
Refuge

Resolute 4FL
Resolute 65WG
Reward

Reward

Tenacity

Tenacity

251b
3lb
10 b
51b

1 gal
10 gal Link Pak
30 gal
2.5 gal
1 gt
Sor
25gr
1 gal
30 gal
2.5 gal
2.5 gal
1 gal
51b

1 gal
2.5 gal
1 gal
8 oz
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